

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15411/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 07/06/2006 in WA No.3941/2005  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

CANARA BANK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SRI S. BALASUBRAMANYAM

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.B. Joshi,Adv.

Mr. M.V. Kini,Adv.

Mr. Ravi Kini,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

igned

Pending further orders, the operation of the impu  
judgement shall remain stayed.

Tag the petition with S.L.P. (C) No.20941 of 2005.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ V.P. Tyagi ]

Assistant Registrar