

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15411/2006

CANARA BANK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SRI S. BALASUBRAMANYAM  
(Office Report on Default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Praveen Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.  
for M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time is allowed for compliance of the  
office report dated 16.12.2010.

(Rama Chopra)  
P.A.

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master