

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20941/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 09/06/2005 in
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

WA No. 3058/2002

STATE BANK OF MYSORE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.S.SRINIVASAN

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 7054 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15411 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18431 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Sundaravaradan, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.
 Mr. Ram Lal Roy, Adv.

Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, ASG
Mr. Praveen Jain, Adv.
Mr. T.S. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.
For M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.
 Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.

Mr. T.S. Shanthi, Adv.
Mr. A.T.M. Sampath, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List for final disposal.

(O.P. Sharrma) (M.S. Negi)
Court Master Court Master