

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20941/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 09/06/2005 in WA No.3058/2002 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

STATE BANK OF MYSORE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.S.SRINIVASAN

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 7054 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15411 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18431 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ram Lal Roy, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Akshat, Adv.
M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.
Mr. A.T.M. Sampath, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In terms of the prayer made in the letter circulated, the

matters are adjourned for four weeks.

List thereafter.

	(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)		(M.S. NEGI)	
	Court Master		Court Master	